Mercury TM 3500VSi: Vacuum Rated Smart Encoder
High Speed Serial Word Output with Resolution to 5 nanometers*; Rated to 10-8 Torr
Reflective Linear and Rotary Vacuum Encoder Systems
Imagine what you can do with this!
The Mercury 3500VSi can reduce the cost and size of your system, and improve its
performance all at once! MicroE Systems’ Mercury 3500VSi kit encoders are smaller, higher
performance, faster to install, and easier to set up and align than any other encoder. The
tiny sensor fits into very tight spaces and works in both linear and rotary applications. The

Custom scales available
DS-M3500VSi Rev C © 2008 MicroE Systems  Page10 of 10
How to Order Mercury 3500VSi Encoder Systems
How to Order SmartPrecision Software
To specify your Mercury encoder with the cable length, Index mode, desired scale and software, consult the chart below to
create the correct part numbers for your order. Call MicroE Systems’ Rapid Customer Response team for more information
[508] 903-5000.
* 3 clamps for linear scales up to 130mm
** 10 clamps for linear scales 155mm or longer
All Specifications are subject to change. All data is accurate to the
best of our knowledge. MicroE Systems is not responsible for errors.
SmartPrecision Software
SSWA120 for 120 VAC, 60Hz
US Standard 2-prong plug
or
SSWA220 for 220 VAC,
50 Hz European Std. 2-prong plug
Scale Mounting
For linear scales:
C1 = 3 temporary scale mounting clamps*
C2 = 10 temporary scale mounting clamps**
Hubs  for Rotary Scales:
NH = Without Hub
HE = for R1206
HA = for R1910
HB = for R3213
HC = for R5725
HD = for R10851
Interpolation
4096
M3500VSi-MV
MV = 1.5 m
- Index Mode***
0 = No Index
1 = Zero first time
2 = Zero every time
3 = Zero first time - subtract
4 = Zero every time - subtract
- - -
Example (Linear Encoder): M3500VSi-MV-4096-2-L55-C1